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October
Sun Mo Tue We Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
November
Sun Mo Tu We Th Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30
December
Sun Mo Tue We Th Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Sun, Oct. 8

Sun, Oct. 15

Sun, Oct. 22

Sun, Oct. 29

Sun, Nov. 5

Sun, Nov. 12

Sun, Nov. 19

Sun, Nov. 26

Fri, Dec. 1

Sat, Dec. 2

6:30-8:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

4:30-7:30pm

6:00-8:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

3:15pm

4:30-5:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
8:00pm

5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
6:15pm
6:45pm
7:00pm

2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:40pm
2:50pm
3:30pm
6:00pm

San Antonio Messiah 2017 Schedule

Messiah Sectionals
Strings: Gym
Woodwinds & Brass: R.S. Rm
Sopranos: Chapel
Altos: Primary Rm
Tenors: Institute Rm
Bass: YW Rm

Messiah Sectionals
Strings: Gym
Woodwinds & Brass: R.S. Rm
Sopranos: Chapel
Altos: Primary Rm
Tenors: Institute Rm
Bass: YW Rm

Messiah Solo Auditions: Institute Rm
No Rehearsal for Choir & Orchestra

Senza Rehearsal: Primary Room
Prelude Youth Orchestra: Gym
No Rehearsal for Choir & Orchestra

Messiah Rehearsals
Orchestra: Gym
Choir: Chapel

Messiah Rehearsals
Orchestra: Gym
Choir: Chapel
Youth Choir: RS Rm
Children’s Choir: Primary Rm

Messiah Rehearsals
Orch. & Choir: Gym
Youth Choir: RS Rm
Children’s Choir: Primary Rm

Pews Out & Sound Set-up

Dress Rehearsal: Prelude Youth Orchestra - Primary Rm
Dress Rehearsal: Solo & Senza - Chapel

Youth & Children’s Dress Rehearsal - Chapel

Rehearsal: Youth Choir - RS Room

Rehearsal: Children’s Choir - Primary Rm

Dress Rehearsal: Orchestra & Choir - Chapel

Dessert Potluck

Call: Orchestra & Choir - Chapel

Call: Youth Choir - Relief Society Rm

Call: Children’s Choir - Primary Rm

Call: Prelude Youth Orchestra - Relief Society Rm
Call: Soloists - Chapel

MESSIAH PERFORMANCE - Chapel

Call: Orchestra & Choir - Chapel

Call: Youth Choir - Relief Society Rm

Call: Children’s Choir - Primary Rm

Call: Soloists - Chapel

Orchestra, Choir, & Soloist Group Picture - Chapel
Call: Prelude Youth Orchestra - Chapel

MESSIAH PERFORMANCE - Chapel

MESSIAH PERFORMANCE- Chapel



