## San Antonio Messiah 2017 Schedule

									•
October							• Sun, Oct. 8	6:30-8:00pm	Messiah Sectionals Strings: Gym
Sun	Мо	Tue	We	Thu	Fri	Sat			Woodwinds & Brass: R.S. Rm Sopranos: Chapel
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			Altos: Primary Rm Tenors: Institute Rm Bass: YW Rm
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	• Sun, Oct. 15	6:30-8:00pm	Messiah Sectionals Strings: Gym Woodwinds & Brass: R.S. Rm Sopranos: Chapel Altos: Primary Rm Tenors: Institute Rm Bass: YW Rm
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31					• Sun, Oct. 22	4:30-7:30pm	Messiah Solo Auditions: Institute Rm No Rehearsal for Choir & Orchestra
							• Sun, Oct. 29	6:00-8:00pm	Senza Rehearsal: Primary Room Prelude Youth Orchestra: Gym No Rehearsal for Choir & Orchestra
November							0 1 5	4.00.000	
Sun	Мо	Tu	We	Th 2	Fri 3	Sat 4	• Sun, Nov. 5	6:30-8:00pm	Messiah Rehearsals Orchestra: Gym Choir: Chapel
							• Sun, Nov. 12	6:30-8:00pm	Messiah Rehearsals
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	, , , , , ,	T	Orchestra: Gym Choir: Chapel
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			Youth Choir: RS Rm Children's Choir: Primary Rm
19 •\)	20	21	22	23	24	25	• Sun, Nov. 19	6:30-8:00pm	Messiah Rehearsals Orch. & Choir: Gym Youth Choir: RS Rm
26	27	28	29	30					Children's Choir: Primary Rm
							• Sun, Nov. 26	3:15pm 4:30-5:30pm 5:00-6:00pm 6:00-6:30pm	Pews Out & Sound Set-up Dress Rehearsal: Prelude Youth Orchestra - Primary Rm Dress Rehearsal: Solo & Senza - Chapel Youth & Children's Dress Rehearsal - Chapel
December								6:30-8:00pm 6:30-8:00pm	Rehearsal: Youth Choir - RS Room Rehearsal: Children's Choir - Primary Rm
Sun	Мо	Tue	We	Th	Fri	Sat		6:30-8:00pm 8:00pm	Dress Rehearsal: Orchestra & Choir - Chapel Dessert Potluck
					1	2	• Fri, Dec. 1	5:45pm	Call: Orchestra & Choir - Chapel
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		5:45pm 5:45pm 6:15pm	Call: Youth Choir - Relief Society Rm Call: Children's Choir - Primary Rm Call: Prelude Youth Orchestra - Relief Society Rm
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		6:45pm 7:00pm	Call: Soloists - Chapel MESSIAH PERFORMANCE - Chapel
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	• Sat, Dec. 2	2:15pm 2:15pm 2:15pm 2:30pm 2:40pm 2:50pm 3:30pm 6:00pm	Call: Orchestra & Choir - Chapel Call: Youth Choir - Relief Society Rm Call: Children's Choir - Primary Rm Call: Soloists - Chapel Orchestra, Choir, & Soloist Group Picture - Chapel Call: Prelude Youth Orchestra - Chapel MESSIAH PERFORMANCE - Chapel MESSIAH PERFORMANCE—Chapel
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			